
Name Organization/Company

Royalty Policy Committee Membership
Telephone E-Mail Address

Ms. Karen H. Anderson Southern Ute Indian Tribe (970) 563-0100 karen.anderson@mms.gov         
kanderso@southern-ute.nsn.us

Mr. Bill Barger National Mining Association (208) 873-3764 bbarger@simplot.com
Mr. Andrew Bremner Independent Petroleum Association of Mountain States (303) 623-0987 abremner@ipams.org
Mr. Jack C. Caldwell State of Louisiana (225) 342-4503 jackc@dnr.state.la.us
Mr. Ronald W. Cattany Western Governors' Association (303) 866-3971 ron.cattany@state.co.us
Ms. Wendy F. Daboval American Petroleum Institute (713) 752-7830 dabovwf@chevrontexaco.com
Mr. Roger Good Independent Petroleum Association of America (419) 421-4556 regood@marathonoil.com
Mr. William M. Hartzler National Mining Association (303) 749-8445 whartzler@rag-american.com
Mr. Eddie Jacobs Oklahoma Indian Mineral Owners Association (405) 752-0710 No E-mail
Mr. Harold Kemp State of Wyoming (307) 777-6643 hkemp@state.wy.us
Mr. Orme Lewis, Jr. Public Representatives (602) 952-8800 adviser_@msn.com
Dr. Charles Mankin Public Representatives (405) 325-3031 cjmankin@ou.edu
Mr. Alan Marcum Oklahoma Independent Petroleum Association (405) 552-4760 Alan.Marcum@dvn.com
Mr. Albert Modiano U.S. Oil & Gas Association (202) 638-4400 ammod@aol.com
Ms. Tammy Naron Council of Petroleum Accountant Societies (713) 296-6852 tammy.naron@usa.apachecorp.com
Mr. Gary Paulson Natural Gas Supply Association (281) 366-2686 paulsogl@bp.com
Ms. Lucy Querques Denett Minerals Management Service (202) 208-3415 lucy.querques.denett@mms.gov
Mr. Spencer Reid Western States Land Commissioners Association (512) 463-5236 spencer.reid@glo.state.tx.us
Mr. Thomas H. Shipps Ute Mountain Ute Indian Tribe (970) 247-1755 tshipps@mbssllp.com
Mr. Perry Shirley Navajo Nation (928) 871-6339 perry.shirley@mms.gov             

perryinwr@yahoo.com
Mr. Pary Shofner Western States Land Commissioners Association (405) 604-8196 pary.shofner@clo.state.ok.us
Mr. Michael Walden-Newman Public Representatives (307) 635-8761 wyotax@wyotax.org
(Vacant) Council of Energy Resource Tribes
(Vacant) Public Representatives
(Vacant) Shii Shi Keyah Allottee Assn. & Jicarilla Apache Tribe
(Vacant) Western Governors' Association
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